
Kenai Peninsula Borough School District
2014-2015 Board of Education 

Joe Arness, President
P.O. Box 1470
Kenai, AK  99611
Phone: 776-8089
E-mail: 
jarness@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
District: 3
Term Expires:  2017

Marty Anderson, Member
P.O. Box 1388
Sterling, Alaska  99672
Phone: 252-7500
E-mail: 
manderson@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
District: 5
Term Expires:  2015

Tim Navarre, Member
P.O. Box 92
Kenai, Alaska 99611
Phone: 394-2303
Email:
tnavarre@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
District:  2
Term Expires:  2015

Sunni Hilts, Vice President
P.O. Box 144
Seldovia, Alaska  99663
Phone: 234-7692
E-mail:  
ehilts@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
District:  9
Term Expires:  2016

Liz Downing, Member
1247 Bay Avenue
Homer, AK  99603
Phone: 235-8555
E-mail: 
ldowning@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
District: 8
Term Expires: 2015

Maria Kulikov
Student Representative
Voznesenka School
P.O. Box 15336
Fritz Creek, AK  99603

Penny Vadla, Clerk
399 W. Riverview Avenue
Soldotna, AK  99669
Phone: 262-7249
E-mail: 
pvadla@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
District: 4
Term Expires: 2017

Lynn Hohl, Member
P.O. Box 333
Seward, Alaska  99664
Phone: 224-7300
E-mail: 
lhohl@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
District: 6
Term Expires: 2016

Dan Castimore, Treasurer
48058 Autumn Ct.
Soldotna, AK  99669
Phone: 398-3609
E-mail: 
dcastimore@kpbsd.k12.ak.us 
District:  1
Term Expires:  2016

Bill Holt, Member
P.O. Box 794
Kasilof, Alaska  99610
Phone: 283-7260
E-mail: 
wholt@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
District: 7
Term Expires:  2017

“Working to develop productive, responsible citizens who are 
prepared to be successful in a dynamic world.”
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